
Smithfield Recreation

Track Meet - May 13, 2024

Girls 7-8 50 Meter

Place Name Time Program

1 Rowley, Jade 8.79 Green Canyon

2 Hulbert, Hazel 8.85 Smithfield Sabers

3 Gifford, Chezny 8.9 Green Canyon

4 Gifford, Jouni 9.1 Green Canyon

5 Wood, Reese 9.44 Tremonton Red Rockets

6 Riley, Ellie 9.68 Tremonton Red Rockets

7 Staheli, Ava 9.75 Tremonton Red Rockets

8 Wiley, Layla 9.78 Green Canyon

9 Johnson, Abigail 9.88 Smithfield Sabers

10 Boyce, Adelynn 10.08 Tremonton Red Rockets

11 Anderson, Megan 10.38 Tremonton Red Rockets

12 Buttars, Selena 10.38 Smithfield Sabers

13 Rayfield, Everly 10.46 Tremonton Red Rockets

14 McMurdie, Ruby 10.64 Green Canyon

15 Lewis, Emmelise 10.75 Green Canyon

16 Lewis, Ella 10.91 Tremonton Red Rockets

17 Maxfield, Emily 11.71 Tremonton Red Rockets

18 Bitner, Brielle 11.96 Tremonton Red Rockets

19 Olds, Kinsley 12.68 Tremonton Red Rockets

20 Lefevre, Emrie 13.12 Tremonton Red Rockets

Girls 7-8 100 Meter

Place Name Time Program

1 Hulbert, Hazel 17.81 Smithfield Sabers

2 Rowley, Jade 18.35 Green Canyon

3 Kartchner, Alexis 18.60 Green Canyon

4 Gifford, Jouni 18.88 Green Canyon

5 Coyle, Gracie 19.02 Smithfield Sabers

6 Lewis, Emmelise 19.24 Green Canyon

7 Wood, Reese 19.29 Tremonton Red Rockets

8 Wiley, Layla 19.47 Green Canyon

9 Jess, Claire 19.68 Smithfield Sabers

10 Owen, Lauren 19.82 Green Canyon

11 Kimber, Tennessee 21.50 Tremonton Red Rockets

12 Anderson, Megan 22.13 Tremonton Red Rockets

13 Lewis, Ella 22.32 Tremonton Red Rockets

14 Call, Sarah 23.90 Green Canyon

15 Maxfield, Emily 24.08 Tremonton Red Rockets

16 Bitner, Brielle 24.56 Tremonton Red Rockets

Girls 7-8 200 Meter

Place Name Time Program

1 Hulbert, Hazel 39.06 Smithfield Sabers

2 Coyle, Gracie 40.40 Smithfield Sabers

3 Kartchner, Alexis 40.93 Green Canyon

4 Lewis, Emmelise 40.96 Green Canyon

5 Jess, Claire 46.06 Smithfield Sabers
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6 Anderson, Megan 47.06 Tremonton Red Rockets

7 Lebaron, Ellie 55.56 Green Canyon

Girls 7-8 400 Meter

Place Name Time Program

1 Campbell, Cayleeame 1:28.32 Green Canyon

2 Gifford, Chezny 1:30.25 Green Canyon

3 Wiley, Layla 1:43.66 Green Canyon

4 Owen, Lauren 1:44.12 Green Canyon

5 Lebaron, Ellie 2:01.42 Green Canyon

Girls 7-8 800  Meter Run

Place Name Time Program

1 Lebaron, Ellie 4:31.58 Green Canyon

2 Olds, Kinsley 4:40.47 Tremonton Red Rockets

Girls 7-8 1600 Meter

Place Name Time Program

1 Call, Sarah 9:07.01 Green Canyon

2 Howell, Kinley 11:16.86 Tremonton Red Rockets

Girls 7-8 Standing Long Jump

Place Name Distance Program

1 Rowley, Jade 5'6" Green Canyon

2 Gifford, Jouni 5'5" Green Canyon

3 Howell, Kinley 4'11" Tremonton Red Rockets

4 Gifford, Chezny 4'11" Green Canyon

5 Kartchner, Alexis 4'10" Green Canyon

6 Owen, Lauren 4'10" Green Canyon

7 Staheli, Ava 4'6" Tremonton Red Rockets

8 Coyle, Gracie 4'4" Smithfield Sabers

9 Johnson, Abigail 4'4" Smithfield Sabers

10 Riley, Ellie 4'4" Tremonton Red Rockets

11 Rayfield, Everly 4'4" Tremonton Red Rockets

12 Maxfield, Emily 4'0" Tremonton Red Rockets

13 Boyce, Adelynn 4'0" Tremonton Red Rockets

14 Jess, Claire 3'11" Smithfield Sabers

15 Buttars, Selena 3'11" Smithfield Sabers

16 Kimber, Tennessee 3'10" Tremonton Red Rockets

17 McMurdie, Ruby 3'8" Green Canyon

18 Lefevre, Emrie 2'8" Tremonton Red Rockets

Girls 7-8 Softball Throw

Place Name Distance Program

1 Riley, Ellie 42'9" Tremonton Red Rockets

2 Staheli, Ava 42'5" Tremonton Red Rockets

3 Boyce, Adelynn 39'0" Tremonton Red Rockets

4 Buttars, Selena 37'0" Smithfield Sabers

5 Howell, Kinley 36'0" Tremonton Red Rockets

6 Rayfield, Everly 34'3" Tremonton Red Rockets

7 McMurdie, Ruby 26'8" Green Canyon

8 Kimber, Tennessee 21'3" Tremonton Red Rockets
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9 Olds, Kinsley 20'3" Tremonton Red Rockets

10 Bitner, Brielle 19'7" Tremonton Red Rockets

11 Lefevre, Emrie 17'0" Tremonton Red Rockets

Boys 7 - 8 50 Meter

Place Name Time Program

1 Ballard, Josh 8.64 Green Canyon

2 Kunz, Will 9.00 Smithfield Sabers

3 Swensen, Oliver 9.04 Smithfield Sabers

4 Winsor, Emerson 9.09 Smithfield Sabers

5 Dorsch, Bridger 9.31 Green Canyon

6 Ward, Royce 9.68 Smithfield Sabers

7 Mayen, Ajak 9.81 Smithfield Sabers

8 Fife, Mason 9.81 Green Canyon

9 Moore, Jensen 9.83 Tremonton Red Rockets

10 Dove, Nolan 10.02 Tremonton Red Rockets

11 Day, Benjamin 10.24 Tremonton Red Rockets

12 Holmgren, Maxwell 10.28 Tremonton Red Rockets

13 Jarrow, Zander 10.37 Smithfield Sabers

14 Gifford, Brooxe 10.37 Green Canyon

15 White, Larson 10.43 Smithfield Sabers

16 Keyes, Zane 10.52 Smithfield Sabers

17 Werner, TJ 10.75 Smithfield Sabers

18 Bowen, Easton 10.78 Green Canyon

19 Worthen, Davis 10.91 Tremonton Red Rockets

20 Beckstead, Cameron 11.02 Smithfield Sabers

21 Johnson, Jones 11.18 Green Canyon

22 Call, Jared 11.21 Green Canyon

23 Stacey, Lincoln 11.24 Green Canyon

24 Rowley, Fisher 11.50 Green Canyon

25 Alder, Hayes 11.68 Smithfield Sabers

26 Wells, Peyton 11.68 Tremonton Red Rockets

27 Mamanakis, Tommy 11.84 Green Canyon

Boys 7-8 100 Meter

Place Name Time Program

1 Earl, Huxon 19.75 Tremonton Red Rockets

2 Kimber, Haakon 21.27 Tremonton Red Rockets

3 Moore, Jensen 19.78 Tremonton Red Rockets

4 Werner, TJ 25.52 Smithfield Sabers

5 Winsor, Emerson 18.15 Smithfield Sabers

6 Ballard, Josh 17.31 Green Canyon

7 White, Larson 21.11 Smithfield Sabers

8 Beckstead, Cameron 22.46 Smithfield Sabers

9 Fife, Mason 20.42 Green Canyon

10 Wells, Peyton 24.21 Tremonton Red Rockets

11 Dorsch, Bridger 18.65 Green Canyon

12 Humpherys, Cooper 24.68 Smithfield Sabers

13 Mayen, Ajak 20.37 Smithfield Sabers
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14 Worthen, Davis 21.42 Tremonton Red Rockets

15 Day, Benjamin 21.46 Tremonton Red Rockets

Boys 7-8 200 Meter

Place Name Time Program

1 Dorsch, Bridger 38.02 Green Canyon

2 Ballard, Josh 39.02 Green Canyon

3 Winsor, Emerson 40.43 Smithfield Sabers

4 Keyes, Zane 42.06 Smithfield Sabers

5 Hansen, Kal 43.16 Smithfield Sabers

5 Fife, Mason 43.16 Green Canyon

7 Ward, Royce 43.28 Smithfield Sabers

8 Alder, Hayes 52.76 Smithfield Sabers

9 Call, Jared 56.87 Green Canyon

10 Flake, Graham 1:12.00 Green Canyon

Boys 7-8 400 Meter

Place Name Time Program

1 Earl, Huxon 1:30.88 Tremonton Red Rockets

2 Westwood, Callin 1:49.62 Smithfield Sabers

3 Fife, Payton 1:57.45 Tremonton Red Rockets

4 Brady, Lawson 2:07.76 Green Canyon

5 Flake, Graham 2:24.81 Green Canyon

Boys 7-8 800 Meter

Place Name Time Program

1 Westwood, Callin 4:03.02 Smithfield Sabers

Boys 7-8 1600 Meter

Place Name Time Program

1 Dove, Nolan 8:03.57 Tremonton Red Rockets

2 Westwood, Callin 8:17.72 Smithfield Sabers

3 Brady, Lawson 10:09:30 Green Canyon

Boys 7-8 Standing Long Jump

Place Name Distance Program

1 Swensen, Oliver 5'9" Smithfield Sabers

2 Hansen, Kal 5'4" Smithfield Sabers

3 Ward, Royce 5'1" Smithfield Sabers

4 Moore, Jensen 5'1" Tremonton Red Rockets

5 Jarrow, Zander 5'0" Smithfield Sabers

6 Gifford, Brooxe 4'11" Green Canyon

7 Bowen, Easton 4'6" Green Canyon

8 Mayen, Ajak 4'6" Smithfield Sabers

9 Kimber, Haakon 4'2" Tremonton Red Rockets

10 Holmgren, Maxwell 4'1" Tremonton Red Rockets

11 Beckstead, Cameron 4'0" Smithfield Sabers

12 Isom, Spencer 4'0" Green Canyon

13 Rowley, Fisher 4'0" Green Canyon

14 Price, Vance 3'11" Green Canyon

15 Earl, Huxon 3'10" Tremonton Red Rockets
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16 Simmonds, Declan 3'7" Tremonton Red Rockets

17 Flake, Graham 3'6" Green Canyon

18 Day, Benjamin 3'1" Tremonton Red Rockets

Boys 7-8 Softball Throw

Place Name Distance Program

1 Keyes, Zane 64'6" Smithfield Sabers

2 Swensen, Oliver 64'4" Smithfield Sabers

3 Hansen, Kal 63'9" Smithfield Sabers

4 Bowen, Easton 63'5" Green Canyon

5 Jarrow, Zander 56'5" Smithfield Sabers

6 Dove, Nolan 54'4" Tremonton Red Rockets

7 Kimber, Haakon 43'0" Tremonton Red Rockets

8 Werner, TJ 39'5" Smithfield Sabers

9 Worthen, Davis 37'0" Tremonton Red Rockets

10 Holmgren, Maxwell 33'9" Tremonton Red Rockets

11 White, Larson 32'3" Smithfield Sabers

12 Stacey, Lincoln 27'6" Green Canyon

13 Johnson, Jones 23'0" Green Canyon

Boys 7-8 4X100 Relay

Place Name Time Program

Moore, Jensen

K, Kie

Knight, Jax

M, Even

Girls 9-10 50 Meter

Place Name Time Program

1 Ward, Indee 8.55 Smithfield Sabers

2 Smith, Aero 8.56 Smithfield Sabers

3 Bleazard, Isla 8.80 Green Canyon

4 Howard, Baylee 8.90 Green Canyon

5 McClellan, Maizy 9.06 Green Canyon

6 Buttars, Melaina 9.09 Smithfield Sabers

7 Budge, Madilyn 9.20 Green Canyon

8 Kimber, Pyper 9.40 Tremonton Red Rockets

9 Banks, Ashlynn 9.74 Green Canyon

10 Bitner, Marlee 9.75 Tremonton Red Rockets

11 Maxfield, Lydia 9.81 Tremonton Red Rockets

12 Rayfield, Hollynd 10.09 Tremonton Red Rockets

13 Olsen, Rhu 10.14 Tremonton Red Rockets

14 Rose, Olivia 10.15 Green Canyon

15 Gunderson, Ava 10.96 Green Canyon

Girls 9 - 10 100 Meter

Place Name Time Program

1 Ward, Indee 16.87 Smithfield Sabers

2 Bleazard, Isla 16.97 Green Canyon

3 Smith, Aero 17.09 Smithfield Sabers

4 Howard, Baylee 17.78 Green Canyon

1:22.76 Tremonton Red Rockets
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5 Ballard, Morgan 17.78 Green Canyon

6 Kimber, Pyper 18.48 Tremonton Red Rockets

7 Budge, Madilyn 18.52 Green Canyon

8 Brady, Kora 18.55 Green Canyon

9 McClellan, Maizy 19.34 Green Canyon

10 Maxfield, Lydia 19.43 Tremonton Red Rockets

11 Banks, Ashlynn 19.58 Green Canyon

12 Rayfield, Hollynd 20.43 Tremonton Red Rockets

13 Dorsch, Josephine 20.46 Green Canyon

14 Rose, Olivia 21.22 Green Canyon

15 Olsen, Rhu 22.11 Tremonton Red Rockets

16 Gunderson, Ava 23.35 Green Canyon

17 Theobald, Harper 23.71 Green Canyon

Girls 9 - 10 200 Meter

Place Name Time Program

1 Ward, Indee 35.96 Smithfield Sabers

2 Farmer, Hadley 36.55 Green Canyon

3 Hansen, Liesl 37.59 Smithfield Sabers

4 Howard, Baylee 38.72 Green Canyon

5 McClellan, Maizy 39.59 Green Canyon

6 Campbell, Cayleeame 39.61 Green Canyon

7 Brady, Lora 39.81 Green Canyon

8 Kofoed, Kambree 43.84 Tremonton Red Rockets

9 Rose, Olivia 46.21 Green Canyon

10 Theobald, Harper 51.72 Green Canyon

Girls 9 - 10 400 Meter

Place Name Time Program

1 Farmer, Hadley 1:21.62 Green Canyon

2 Burke, Brooke 1:24.66 Smithfield Sabers

3 Call, Paytyn 1:31.60 Smithfield Sabers

4 Crookston, Avah 1:38.89 Smithfield Sabers

5 Kofoed, Kambree 1:39.30 Tremonton Red Rockets

6 Dorsch, Josephine 1:52.32 Green Canyon

7 Theobald, Harper 1:56.16 Green Canyon

Girls 9 - 10 800 Meter

Place Name Time Program

1 Burke, Brooke 3:23.55 Smithfield Sabers

2 Campball, Cayleeame 3:31.29 Green Canyon

3 Call, Paytyn 3:38.20 Smithfield Sabers

4 Crookston, Avah 3:42.59 Smithfield Sabers

Girls 9 - 10 1600 Meter 

Place Name Time

1 Burke, Brooke 6:50.35 Smithfield Sabers

2 Ballard, Morgan 6:55.82 Green Canyon

3 Crookston, Avah 7:56.77 Smithfield Sabers

4 Bitner, Marlee 8:14.79 Tremonton Red Rockets

5 Dorsch, Josephine 8:46.47 Green Canyon
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Girls 9 - 10 Standing Long Jump

Place Name Distance Program

1 Smith, Aero 6'5" Smithfield Sabers

2 Brady, Kora 5'11" Green Canyon

3 Bleazard, Isla 5'5" Green Canyon

4 Banks, Ashlynn 5'5" Green Canyon

5 Ballard, Morgan 5'4" Green Canyon

6 Hansen, Liesl 5'3" Smithfield Sabers

7 Kimber, Pyper 5'1" Tremonton Red Rockets

8 Buttars, Melaina 4'11" Smithfield Sabers

9 Kofoed, Kambree 4'11" Tremonton Red Rockets

10 Maxfield, Lydia 4'10" Tremonton Red Rockets

11 Rayfield, Hollynd 4'8" Tremonton Red Rockets

12 Bitner, Marlee 4'7" Tremonton Red Rockets

13 Gunderson, Ava 4'7" Green Canyon

14 Stewart, Rosie 4'4" Smithfield Sabers

Girls 9 - 10 Softball Throw

Place Name Distance Program

1 Buttars, Melaina 77'7" Smithfield Sabers

2 Budge, Madilyn 61'2" Green Canyon

3 Hansen, Liesl 56'4" Smithfield Sabers

4 Stewart, Rosie 35'5" Smithfield Sabers

5 Olsen, Rhu 29'7" Tremonton Red Rockets

Girls 9-10 4X100 Relay

Place Name Time Program

Smith, Aero

Burke, Brooke

Hansen, Liesl

Ward, Indee

Crookston, Avah

Perez, Hattie

Hulbert, Hazel

Bird, Markaysis

Rose, Olivia

Gunderson, Ava

Campbell, Cayleeame

McClellan, Maizy

Boys 9 - 10 50 Meter

Place Name Time Program

1 Hastings, Braxton 7.87 Smithfield Sabers

2 Rowley, Trent 7.96 Green Canyon

3 Downs, Grayson 8.31 Smithfield Sabers

4 Smart, Kason 8.62 Smithfield Sabers

5 Summers, Mack 8.62 Tremonton Red Rockets

6 Fawcett, Harland 8.68 Green Canyon

7 Searle, Jack 8.81 Tremonton Red Rockets

8 Jarrow, Ezekiel 8.96 Smithfield Sabers

3 1:22.18 Green Canyon

1 1:12.82 Smithfield Sabers

Smithfield Sabers1:14.022
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9 Patterson, Reeve 9.06 Smithfield Sabers

10 Beckstead, Henry 9.09 Smithfield Sabers

11 Summers, Henry 9.13 Tremonton Red Rockets

12 Alder, Judson 9.33 Smithfield Sabers

13 Johnson, Clark 9.40 Green Canyon

14 Love, Aiden 9.59 Smithfield Sabers

15 Rose, Sollie 9.75 Smithfield Sabers

16 Gailey, Doc 9.79 Smithfield Sabers

17 Johnson, Owen 9.79 Smithfield Sabers

18 Worthen, Brandt 9.81 Tremonton Red Rockets

19 Boyce, Gavin 9.87 Tremonton Red Rockets

20 McMurdie, Nixon 9.91 Green Canyon

21 Newland Bolanos, Aiden 9.91 Smithfield Sabers

22 Johnson, Emmett 10.06 Green Canyon

23 Jensen, Cooper 10.24 Tremonton Red Rockets

24 Riley, Jack 10.33 Tremonton Red Rockets

25 Gritton, Joshua 10.52 Green Canyon

26 Garn, Hudson 10.72 Tremonton Red Rockets

27 Anderson, Jameson 11.06 Green Canyon

28 Oldroyd, Reggie 11.09 Smithfield Sabers

29 Simmonds, Declan 12.22 Tremonton Red Rockets

Boys 9 - 10 100 Meter

Place Name Time Program

1 Hastings, Braxton 15.81 Smithfield Sabers

2 Downs, Grayson 15.9 Smithfield Sabers

3 Mikkelsen, CJ 15.96 Smithfield Sabers

4 Summers, Mack 16.7 Tremonton Red Rockets

5 Jess, Tanner 17.43 Smithfield Sabers

6 Smart, Kason 17.44 Smithfield Sabers

7 Cardon, Drake 17.84 Green Canyon

8 Saunders, Decker 18 Smithfield Sabers

9 Maxwell, Cohen 18.09 Tremonton Red Rockets

10 Patterson, Reeve 18.17 Smithfield Sabers

11 Garner, Beau 18.25 Green Canyon

12 Summers, Henry 18.38 Tremonton Red Rockets

13 Beckstead, Henry 18.65 Smithfield Sabers

14 Alder, Judson 18.87 Smithfield Sabers

15 Love, Aiden 19.09 Smithfield Sabers

16 Johnson, Clark 19.28 Green Canyon

17 Oare, Luke 19.49 Tremonton Red Rockets

18 Bowen, Burton 19.66 Green Canyon

19 Isom, Spencer 20.42 Green Canyon

20 Gritton, Joshua 20.93 Green Canyon

Boys 9 - 10 200 Meter

Place Name Time Program

1 Mikkelsen, CJ 33.61 Smithfield Sabers

2 Hastings, Braxton 34.12 Smithfield Sabers
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3 Buttars, Kyson 35.12 Smithfield Sabers

4 Smart, Kason 36.74 Smithfield Sabers

5 Cardon, Drake 38.02 Green Canyon

6 Saunders, Decker 38.15 Smithfield Sabers

7 Oare, Luke 39.55 Tremonton Red Rockets

8 Garner, Beau 41.74 Green Canyon

9 Hatch, Nixon 44.40 Smithfield Sabers

10 Knight, Jax 57.72 Tremonton Red Rockets

11 Flake, Mclane 1:01.75 Green Canyon

Boys 9 - 10 400 Meter

Place Name Time Program

1 Anderson, Brayden 1:13.25 Tremonton Red Rockets

2 Anderson, Hunter 1:18.41 Tremonton Red Rockets

3 Buttars, Kyson 1:23.82 Smithfield Sabers

4 Beckstead, Henry 1:26.68 Smithfield Sabers

5 Searle, Jack 1:27.52 Tremonton Red Rockets

6 Maxwell, Cohen 1:29.32 Tremonton Red Rockets

7 Cardon, Drake 1:30.23 Green Canyon

8 Saunders, Decker 1:30.50 Smithfield Sabers

9 Williams,Wren 1:38.38 Green Canyon

10 Rose, Sollie 1:38.53 Smithfield Sabers

11 Johnson, Emmett 1:38.62 Green Canyon

12 Newland Bolanos, Aiden 1:39.24 Smithfield Sabers

13 Garner, Beau 1:40.38 Green Canyon

14 Flake, Mclane 1:52.86 Green Canyon

15 Anderson, Jameson 1:55.97 Green Canyon

16 Isom, Spencer 1:56.38 Green Canyon

17 Gritton, Joshua 1:57.38 Green Canyon

18 Knight, Jax 2:02.16 Tremonton Red Rockets

Boys 9 - 10 800 Meter

Place Name Time Program

1 Anderson, Brayden 2:51.43 Tremonton Red Rockets

2 Anderson, Hunter 2:55.97 Tremonton Red Rockets

3 Barker, Jace 3:07.08 Smithfield Sabers

4 Fawcett, Harland 3:27.38 Green Canyon

5 Price, Vance 3:29.84 Green Canyon

6 Call, Beckett 3:37.06 Smithfield Sabers

Boys 9 - 10 1600 Meter

Place Name Time Program

1 Anderson, Brayden 6:04.97 Tremonton Red Rockets

2 Summers, Mack 6:41.66 Tremonton Red Rockets

3 Barker, Jace 6:43.54 Smithfield Sabers

4 Worthen, Brandt 6:44.22 Tremonton Red Rockets

5 Keate, Bridger 7:08.46 Smithfield Sabers

6 Jensen, Cache 7:26.50 Green Canyon

7 Egbert, Jordan 7:29.61 Green Canyon

8 Williams, Wren 7:31.26 Green Canyon
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9 Dove, Benny 7:46.09 Tremonton Red Rockets

10 Egbert, Jace 7:47.13 Green Canyon

11 Newland Bolanos, Aiden 8:02.13 Smithfield Sabers

12 Swensen, Stratford 8:32.25 Smithfield Sabers

13 Flake, Mclane 8:53.04 Green Canyon

14 Humpherys, Cooper 9:05.29 Smithfield Sabers

15 Knight, Jax 9:13.36 Tremonton Red Rockets

16 Guymon, Grayson 9:16.88 Smithfield Sabers

Boys 9 - 10 Standing Long Jump

Place Name Distance Program

1 Swensen, Stratford 6'5" Smithfield Sabers

2 Mikkelsen, CJ 6'4" Smithfield Sabers

3 Jess, Tanner 6'2" Smithfield Sabers

4 Jarrow, Ezekiel 5'8" Smithfield Sabers

5 Call, Beckett 5'6" Smithfield Sabers

6 Johnson, Owen 5'5" Smithfield Sabers

7 Johnson, Clark 5'4" Green Canyon

8 Kunz, Will 5'3" Smithfield Sabers

9 Riley, Jack 5'2" Tremonton Red Rockets

10 Bowen, Burton 5'0" Green Canyon

11 Jensen, Cooper 5'0" Tremonton Red Rockets

12 Worthen, Brandt 4'10" Tremonton Red Rockets

13 Gailey, Doc 4'10" Smithfield Sabers

14 Boyce, Gavin 4'9" Tremonton Red Rockets

15 Dove, Benny 4'8" Tremonton Red Rockets

16 Oldroyd, Reggie 4'7" Smithfield Sabers

17 Anderson, Jameson 4'6" Green Canyon

18 Hatch, Nixon 4'6" Smithfield Sabers

19 McMurdie, Nixon 4'4" Green Canyon

Boys 9 - 10 Softball Throw

Place Name Distance Program

1 Downs, Grayson 103'10" Smithfield Sabers

2 Call, Beckett 85'4" Smithfield Sabers

3 Anderson, Hunter 85'0" Tremonton Red Rockets

4 Swensen, Stratford 83'3" Smithfield Sabers

5 Patterson, Reeve 81'4" Smithfield Sabers

6 Bowen, Burton 79'9" Green Canyon

7 Kunz, Will 79'1" Smithfield Sabers

8 Jarrow, Ezekiel 78'2" Smithfield Sabers

9 Johnson, Owen 75'5" Smithfield Sabers

10 Dove, Benny 72'8" Tremonton Red Rockets

11 Oare, Luke 70'0" Tremonton Red Rockets

12 Jensen, Cooper 69'5" Tremonton Red Rockets

13 Boyce, Gavin 67'9" Tremonton Red Rockets

14 Jess, Tanner 67'0" Smithfield Sabers

15 Rose, Sollie 65'5" Smithfield Sabers

16 Fawcett, Harland 58'0" Green Canyon
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17 Hatch, Nixon 57'6" Smithfield Sabers

18 Gailey, Doc 56'10" Smithfield Sabers

19 Summers, Henry 55'10" Tremonton Red Rockets

20 Buttars, Kyson 55'10" Smithfield Sabers

21 Love, Aiden 52'7" Smithfield Sabers

22 Oldroyd, Reggie 50'9" Smithfield Sabers

23 Guymon, Grayson 48'0" Smithfield Sabers

24 Garn, Hudson 48'0" Tremonton Red Rockets

25 Price, Vance 47'6" Green Canyon

26 Maxwell, Cohen 46'9" Tremonton Red Rockets

27 Heaps, Otto 44'3" Green Canyon

28 Simmonds, Declan 43'10" Tremonton Red Rockets

29 McMurdie, Nixon 39'8" Green Canyon

30 Riley, Jack 29'9" Tremonton Red Rockets

Boys 9-10 4X100 Relay

Place Name Time Program

Anderson, Brayden

Anderson, Hunter

Worthen, Brandt

Summers, Mack

Rose, Sollie

Saunders, Decker

Buttars, Kyson

Mikkelsen, CJ

Girls 11 - 12 100 Meter

Place Name Time Program

1 Washburn, Wendy 15.46 Green Canyon

2 Callister, Kynlee 15.68 Green Canyon

3 Griffiths, Molly 15.84 Smithfield Sabers

3 Bleazard, Kate 15.84 Green Canyon

5 Wiley, Olivia 16.72 Green Canyon

6 Ali, Sofia 17.17 Smithfield Sabers

7 Curtis, Makayla 17.2 Tremonton Red Rockets

8 Stewart, Bree 17.46 Smithfield Sabers

9 Holmgren, June 17.55 Tremonton Red Rockets

10 Perez, Hattie 17.74 Smithfield Sabers

11 Buttars, Natasha 17.77 Smithfield Sabers

12 Staheli, Ella 17.82 Tremonton Red Rockets

13 Ward, Megan 18.2 Green Canyon

14 Wiley, Brooklyn 18.56 Green Canyon

15 Simmonds, Brooklyn 18.81 Tremonton Red Rockets

16 Lefevre, Breelyn 18.84 Tremonton Red Rockets

17 Humpherys, Avery 19.31 Smithfield Sabers

18 Howell, Brooke 20.09 Tremonton Red Rockets

Girls 11 - 12 200 Meter

Place Name Time Program

1 Brough, Ashley 32.43 Green Canyon

1:11.95 Smithfield Sabers

1:08.70 Tremonton Red Rockets
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2 Washburn, Wendy 32.75 Green Canyon

3 Callister, Kynlee 33.20 Green Canyon

4 Wiley, Olivia 35.37 Green Canyon

5 Bird, Markaysis 39.46 Smithfield Sabers

6 Howard, Jayda 40.15 Green Canyon

7 Wiley, Brooklyn 40.18 Green Canyon

8 Mamanakis, Lilly 42.36 Green Canyon

Girls 11 - 12 400 Meter

Place Name Time Program

1 Brough, Ashley 1:12.41 Green Canyon

2 Washburn, Wendy 1:14.17 Green Canyon

3 Crookston, Brinnah 1:14.73 Smithfield Sabers

4 Perez, Hattie 1:26.86 Smithfield Sabers

5 Staheli, Ella 1:31.39 Tremonton Red Rockets

6 Bird, Markaysis 1:33.79 Smithfield Sabers

7 Searle, Emme 1:49.33 Tremonton Red Rockets

Girls 11 - 12 800 Meter

Place Name Time

1 Crookston, Brinna 3:02.92 Smithfield Sabers

2 Griffiths, Molly 3:19.13 Smithfield Sabers

3 Howard, Jayda 3:23.30 Green Canyon

4 Bird, Markaysis 3:45.71 Smithfield Sabers

Girls 11 - 12 1600 Meter

Place Name Time Program

1 Crookston, Brinna 6:38.72 Smithfield Sabers

2 Howard, Jayda 6:55.23 Green Canyon

Girls 11 - 12 Long jump

Place Name Distance Program

1 Koberstein, Chloe 10'6" Smithfield Sabers

2 Holmgren, June 9'11 3/4" Tremonton Red Rockets

3 Perez, Hattie 9'10 3/4" Smithfield Sabers

4 McUne, Rylee 9'7 1/2" Smithfield Sabers

5 Stewart, Bree 9'0 1/4" Smithfield Sabers

6 Howell, Brooke 8'5 1/2" Tremonton Red Rockets

7 Ward, Megan 7'7 1/2" Green Canyon

8 Simmonds, Brooklyn 7'0" Tremonton Red Rockets

9 Bleazard, Kate 7'0" Green Canyon

10 Lefevre, Breelyn 7' 0 3/4" Tremonton Red Rockets

11 Staheli, Ella 6'8" Tremonton Red Rockets

0 Griffiths, Molly scratch Smithfield Sabers

0 Ali, Sofia scratch Smithfield Sabers

0 Searle, Emme scratch Tremonton Red Rockets

Girls 11 - 12 Shotput

Place Name Distance Program

1 Stewart, Bree 23'11" Smithfield Sabers

2 Ali, Sofia 20'2 1/2" Smithfield Sabers

3 Buttars, Natasha 18'4" Smithfield Sabers



Smithfield Recreation

Track Meet - May 13, 2024

4 Curtis, Makayla 17'8" Tremonton Red Rockets

5 Lefevre, Breelyn 15'1" Tremonton Red Rockets

6 Holmgren, June 15'0" Tremonton Red Rockets

7 McUne, Rylee 14'8" Smithfield Sabers

8 Howell, Brooke 14'6 1/2" Tremonton Red Rockets

9 Humpherys, Avery 13'3" Smithfield Sabers

Girls 11-12 4X100 Relay

Place Name Time Program

Brough, Ashley

E, Lauren

Callister, Kynlee

L, Alyssa

Boys 11 - 12 100 Meter

Place Name Time Program

1 Semanoff, Jackson 14.46 Smithfield Sabers

2 Holton, Callen 15.02 Green Canyon

3 McClellan, Crew 15.75 Green Canyon

4 Rose, Connor 16.09 Green Canyon

5 Francom, Tucker 16.13 Smithfield Sabers

6 Stoddard, Reed 16.58 Green Canyon

7 Findlay, Demetrius 17.34 Smithfield Sabers

8 Day, Devin 17.37 Tremonton Red Rockets

9 Wosnik, Rich 17.72 Green Canyon

10 Moore, Evan 17.93 Tremonton Red Rockets

11 Hadfield, David 18.56 Green Canyon

12 Crowther, Cooper 18.62 Tremonton Red Rockets

13 Crowther, Trenton 18.84 Tremonton Red Rockets

14 Jolley, Maddox 18.9 Tremonton Red Rockets

15 Pedersen, Josh 19.93 Tremonton Red Rockets

16 Lewis, Emmett 19.93 Tremonton Red Rockets

17 Egnew, Seth 21.46 Green Canyon

18 Braithwaite, Miles 21.5 Smithfield Sabers

Boys 11 - 12 200 Meter

Place Name Time Program

1 Semanoff, Jackson 29.87 Smithfield Sabers

2 McClellan, Crew 33.20 Green Canyon

3 Rusch, Andrew 33.68 Green Canyon

4 Wosnik, Rich 36.12 Green Canyon

5 Call, Parker 36.72 Green Canyon

6 Francom, Tucker 37.40 Smithfield Sabers

7 Rose, Connor 37.68 Green Canyon

8 Holton, Callen 37.68 Green Canyon

9 Findlay, Demetrius 37.78 Smithfield Sabers

10 Pedersen, Josh 43.24 Tremonton Red Rockets

11 Braithwaite, Miles 43.62 Smithfield Sabers

12 Lewis, Emmett 48.15 Tremonton Red Rockets

Boys 11 - 12 400 Meter

1 1:04.24 Green Canyon



Smithfield Recreation

Track Meet - May 13, 2024

Place Name Time Program

1 Call, Bridger 1:12.94 Smithfield Sabers

2 Rusch, Andrew 1:17.21 Green Canyon

3 Hansen, Finn 1:20.39 Smithfield Sabers

4 Findlay, Demetrius 1:26.62 Smithfield Sabers

5 Francom, Tucker 1:27.39 Smithfield Sabers

6 Richards, Zabien 1:32.37 Smithfield Sabers

7 Egnew, Seth 1:48.69 Green Canyon

Boys 11 - 12 800 Meter

Place Name Time Program

1 Call, Bridger 2:47.85 Smithfield Sabers

2 Griffith, Jaxon 2:50.05 Green Canyon

3 Worthen, Hyrum 3:08.94 Tremonton Red Rockets

4 Nielson, Jaxon 3:42.48 Smithfield Sabers

Boys 11 - 12 1600 Meter

Place Name Time Program

1 Keate, Chatham 5:59.48 Smithfield Sabers

2 Griffith, Jaxon 6:07.76 Green Canyon

3 Call, Bridger 6:10.84 Smithfield Sabers

4 Wilson, Noah 6:52.25 Green Canyon

5 Worthen, Hyrum 6:52.76 Tremonton Red Rockets

6 Sandberg, Chance 7:22.66 Green Canyon

7 Braithwaite, Miles 7:23.73 Smithfield Sabers

8 Bitner, Chase 7:36.65 Tremonton Red Rockets

9 Call, Parker 7:38.21 Green Canyon

10 Nielson, Jaxon 7:47.81 Smithfield Sabers

Boys 11 - 12 Long Jump

Place Name Distance Program

1 Stoddard, Reed 11'9" Green Canyon

2 Rusch, Andrew 11'6 1/2" Green Canyon

3 Hansen, Finn 11'4 1/2" Smithfield Sabers

4 Call, Parker 10'5" Green Canyon

5 Mikkelsen, CJ 10'5" Smithfield Sabers

6 Crowther, Trenton 10'4" Tremonton Red Rockets

7 Bitner, Chase 9'9 1/2" Tremonton Red Rockets

8 Jolley, Maddox 9'8 1/2" Tremonton Red Rockets

9 Richards, Zabien 9'6" Smithfield Sabers

10 Moore, Evan 9'1 1/2" Tremonton Red Rockets

11 Crowther, Cooper 9'1 1/2" Tremonton Red Rockets

12 Wosnik, Rich 8'1 1/2" Green Canyon

13 Boyce, Maximus 7'8 1/2" Tremonton Red Rockets

14 Pedersen, Josh 7'4" Tremonton Red Rockets

15 Hadfield, David 7'3" Green Canyon

16 Day, Devin 7'1 3/4" Tremonton Red Rockets

17 Lewis, Emmett 5'10" Tremonton Red Rockets

Boys 11 - 12 Shot Put

Place Name Distance Program



Smithfield Recreation

Track Meet - May 13, 2024

1 Semanoff, Jackson 26'5" Smithfield Sabers

2 Richards, Zabien 21'8" Smithfield Sabers

3 Boyce, Maximus 18'5 1/2" Tremonton Red Rockets

4 Hansen, Finn 18'5" Smithfield Sabers

5 Crowther, Cooper 16'1 1/2" Tremonton Red Rockets

6 Day, Devin 16'0" Tremonton Red Rockets

7 Moore, Evan 15'8" Tremonton Red Rockets

8 Jolley, Maddox 15'6" Tremonton Red Rockets

9 Crowther, Trenton 14'8 1/2" Tremonton Red Rockets

Boys 11-12 4X100 Relay

Place Name Time Program

Rose, Connor

Rusch, Andrew

M, Crew

Hatch, Callen

Crowther, Cooper

Boyce, Gavin

Day, Devin

Crowther, Trenton

Boys 11-12 4X400 Relay

Place Name Time Program

Call, Bridger

Hansen, Finn

Findlay, Demetrius

Richards, Zabien

Girls 13-15 100 Meter

Place Name Time Program

1 Bleazard, Cora 13.75 Green Canyon

2 Crossley, Devyn 13.9 Smithfield Sabers

3 Nelson, Jayli 14.28 Smithfield Sabers

4 Morris, Addison 15.15 Green Canyon

5 Wosnik, Britta 15.15 Green Canyon

6 Neil, Ruby 15.31 Smithfield Sabers

7 Stewart, Emmy 15.52 Smithfield Sabers

8 Sadler, Lydia 15.62 Smithfield Sabers

9 Mayen, Achol 15.78 Smithfield Sabers

10 Theobald, Clara 15.81 Green Canyon

11 Craven, Leena 16 Tremonton Red Rockets

12 Turner, Tegan 16.4 Smithfield Sabers

13 England, Lauren 16.78 Green Canyon

14 Buttars, Veronica 17.28 Smithfield Sabers

15 Curtis, Kenzlee 17.29 Tremonton Red Rockets

16 Boyce, Ellie 20 Tremonton Red Rockets

Girls 13-15 200 Meter

Place Name Time Program

1 Bleazard, Cora 28.93 Green Canyon

2 Crossley, Devyn 28.99 Smithfield Sabers

1 5:35.65 Smithfield Sabers

1 1:03.37 Green Canyon

2 1:10.83 Green Canyon



Smithfield Recreation

Track Meet - May 13, 2024

3 Nelson, Jayli 31.09 Smithfield Sabers

4 Sadler, Lydia 32.18 Smithfield Sabers

5 Willie, Faith 35.72 Green Canyon

6 Burk, Sadie 43.09 Green Canyon

Girls 13-15 400 Meter

Place Name Time Program

1 Nelson, Jayli 1:09.14 Smithfield Sabers

2 Hulbert, Jaylee 1:11.30 Smithfield Sabers

3 Morris, Addison 1:13.78 Green Canyon

4 Willie, Faith 1:16.84 Green Canyon

5 Larsen, Alyssa 1:18.21 Green Canyon

6 Merrill, Kasha 1:19.33 Smithfield Sabers

7 Ward, Megan 1:23.72 Green Canyon

8 Turner, Tegan 1:29.39 Smithfield Sabers

9 Erickson, Courtney 1:46.82 Tremonton Red Rockets

10 Burk, Sadie 1:48.97 Green Canyon

Girls 13-15 800 Meter

Place Name Time

1 McFarland, Lizzie 2:44.44 Smithfield Sabers

2 Hulbert, Jaylee 2:57.83 Smithfield Sabers

3 Merrill, Kasha 3:11.91 Smithfield Sabers

4 Call, Andie 3:12.73 Smithfield Sabers

5 Turney, Bailey 3:15.62 Smithfield Sabers

6 Larsen, Alyssa 3:31.07 Green Canyon

7 Harper, Rebecca 3:48.66 Smithfield Sabers

8 Howe, Emmy 4:42.75 Tremonton Red Rockets

Girls 13-15 1600 Meter

Place Name Time

1 McFarland, Lizzie 5:46.88 Smithfield Sabers

2 Erickson, Courtney 6:50.35 Tremonton Red Rockets

3 Call, Andie 7:07.40 Smithfield Sabers

4 Larsen, Alyssa 7:21.57 Green Canyon

5 Turney, Bailey 7:35.98 Smithfield Sabers

6 Harper, Rebecca 8:05.29 Smithfield Sabers

7 Howe, Emmy 8:09.06 Tremonton Red Rockets

Girls 13-15 Long Jump

Place Name Distance Program

1 Crossley, Devyn 14'7  1/4" Smithfield Sabers

2 Bleazard, Cora 13'2" Green Canyon

3 Stewart, Emmy 12'1 1/2" Smithfield Sabers

4 Wosnik, Britta 12'0 1/2" Green Canyon

5 Mayen, Achol 11'5" Smithfield Sabers

6 Hulbert, Jaylee 11'3" Smithfield Sabers

7 Howe, Emmy 9'11" Tremonton Red Rockets

8 Neil, Ruby 9'8 1/2" Smithfield Sabers

9 Craven, Leena 9'6" Tremonton Red Rockets

10 Boyce, Ellie 8'9 3/4" Tremonton Red Rockets



Smithfield Recreation

Track Meet - May 13, 2024

11 Buttars, Veronica 8'1" Smithfield Sabers

12 Curtis, Kenzlee 6'8" Tremonton Red Rockets

Girls 13-15 Shot Put

Place Name Distance Program

1 Peery, Avery 30'11" Green Canyon

2 Wosnik, Britta 23'5" Green Canyon

3 Boyce, Ellie 22'5" Tremonton Red Rockets

4 Harper, Rebecca 21'9" Smithfield Sabers

5 Stewart, Emmy 21'6 1/2" Smithfield Sabers

6 Buttars, Veronica 17'7" Smithfield Sabers

Girls 13-15 4X100 Relay

Place Name Time Program

Griffiths, Molly

Neil, Ruby

Stewart, Bree

Crossley, Devyn

Mamanakis, Lilly

Howard, Jayda

Merrill, Kasha

B, Annabelle

Girls 13-15 4X400 Relay

Place Name Time Program

Call, Andie

McFarland, Lizzie

Turney, Bailey

Hulbert, Jaylee

Boys 13-15 100 Meter

Place Name Time Program

1 Semanoff, Zach 12.37 Smithfield Sabers

2 Shepherd, Dracen 12.62 Smithfield Sabers

3 Lammi, Bryce 13.81 Smithfield Sabers

4 Mikkelsen, Colt 13.87 Smithfield Sabers

5 Jarrow, Dezmon 13.94 Smithfield Sabers

6 McCormick, Brett 14.56 Green Canyon

7 Coburn, Jake 14.65 Tremonton Red Rockets

8 Aoki, Kolbie 15 Tremonton Red Rockets

9 Keyes, Owen 15.5 Smithfield Sabers

10 Pedersen, Wesley 15.68 Tremonton Red Rockets

11 Rose, Carter 15.78 Green Canyon

12 Chambers, Isaac 15.88 Smithfield Sabers

13 Reed, Elliot 15.88 Smithfield Sabers

14 Gibbons, Erik 16.28 Smithfield Sabers

15 Hadfield, Johnny 16.4 Green Canyon

16 Hansen, Troy 18.3 Green Canyon

17 Perez, Clarke 19 Smithfield Sabers

18 Lewis, Ender 20.75 Tremonton Red Rockets

19 Knight, Kie 21.18 Tremonton Red Rockets

1 5:17.29 Smithfield Sabers

1:11.57 Green Canyon

1 1:03.64 Smithfield Sabers

2



Smithfield Recreation
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Boys 13-15 200 Meter

Place Name Time Program

1 Semanoff, Zach 25.03 Smithfield Sabers

2 Shepherd, Dracen 27.09 Smithfield Sabers

3 Jarrow, Dezmon 29.28 Smithfield Sabers

4 Forsberg, Gavin 29.46 Smithfield Sabers

5 Mikkelsen, Colt 29.50 Smithfield Sabers

6 Bunnell, Cardon 30.72 Green Canyon

7 McCormick, Brett 30.74 Green Canyon

8 Keyes, Owen 32.81 Smithfield Sabers

9 Rose, Carter 33.37 Green Canyon

10 Gibbons, Erik 33.81 Smithfield Sabers

11 Hansen, Troy 35.00 Green Canyon

12 Lewis, Ender 51.06 Tremonton Red Rockets

Boys 13-15 400 Meter

Place Name Time Program

1 Lammi, Bryce 1:03.82 Smithfield Sabers

2 Bunnell, Cardon 1:04.85 Green Canyon

3 Titensor, Wyatt 1:07.82 Smithfield Sabers

4 Law, Braxton 1:08.82 Smithfield Sabers

5 Aoki, Kolbie 1:16.31 Tremonton Red Rockets

6 McUne, Treyson 1:17.96 Smithfield Sabers

7 Worthen, Jackson 1:18.29 Tremonton Red Rockets

8 Dye, Caleb 1:22.22 Green Canyon

9 Lish, Kamden 1:24.18 Tremonton Red Rockets

Boys 13-15 800 Meter

Place Name Time Program

1 Call, Max 3:00.43 Green Canyon

2 Saunders, Grant 3:10.14 Green Canyon

Boys 13-15 1600 Meter

Place Name Time Program

1 Lammi, Bryce 5:26.67 Smithfield Sabers

2 Saunders, Grant 6:14.89 Green Canyon

3 Call, Max 6:20.12 Green Canyon

4 Worthen, Jackson 6:37.66 Tremonton Red Rockets

5 Aoki, Kolbie 6:43.43 Tremonton Red Rockets

6 Hansen, Ethan 6:58.97 Green Canyon

7 Lish, Kamden 7:07.77 Tremonton Red Rockets

8 Dye, Caleb 7:26.31 Green Canyon

9 Pedersen, Wesley 7:46.01 Tremonton Red Rockets

10 Egnew, Nathan 7:54.60 Green Canyon

Boys 13-15 Long Jump

Place Name Distance Program

1 Shepherd, Dracen 15'10" Smithfield Sabers

2 Mikkelsen, Colt 15'3 1/4" Smithfield Sabers

3 Titensor, Wyatt 14'1" Smithfield Sabers

4 McUne, Carson 13'7 3/4" Smithfield Sabers



Smithfield Recreation

Track Meet - May 13, 2024

5 Jarrow, Dezmon 13'5 1/2" Smithfield Sabers

6 Gibbons, Erik 12'11 3/4" Smithfield Sabers

7 Coburn, Jake 12'8 3/4" Tremonton Red Rockets

8 McUne, Treyson 12'2 1/4" Smithfield Sabers

9 Lish, Kamden 11'7" Tremonton Red Rockets

10 Hansen, Ethan 10'8" Green Canyon

11 Call, Max 10'6" Green Canyon

12 Hadfield, Johnny 10'0 1/4" Green Canyon

13 Hansen, Troy 9'8" Green Canyon

14 Pedersen, Wesley 8'9" Tremonton Red Rockets

15 Knight, Kie 7'6 1/4" Tremonton Red Rockets

16 Worthen, Jackson 7'1 1/4" Tremonton Red Rockets

17 Lewis, Ender 6'3 3/4" Tremonton Red Rockets

Boys 13-15 Shot Put

Place Name Distance Program

1 McUne, Carson 34'1" Smithfield Sabers

2 Mikkelsen, Colt 27'1 1/4" Smithfield Sabers

3 Kohler, Oliver 26'3 1/4" Green Canyon

4 Chambers, Isaac 22'10" Smithfield Sabers

5 Reed, Elliot 21'6 1/2" Smithfield Sabers

6 Coburn, Jake 20'6" Tremonton Red Rockets

7 McUne, Treyson 20'3 1/2" Smithfield Sabers

8 Hudson, Cooper 17'3" Smithfield Sabers

9 Knight, Kie 12'7" Tremonton Red Rockets

Boys 13-15 4X100 Relay

Place Name Time Program

Forsberg, Gavin

Mikkelsen, Colt

Shepherd, Dracen

Semanoff, Zach

Boys 13-15 4X400 Relay

Place Name Time Program

Saunders, Grant

Call, Max

C, Parker

c, Drake

1 5:44.21 Green Canyon

1 0:54.13 Smithfield Sabers


